

GR 657 of 2003
JO Code - WB01526

Order dated:-27/11/2024

Today the record is fixed for appearance and ER of WA.
Out of 06 accused, 03 accused file hazira through Ld. Advocates.
Comply the order dated 23.04.24.
Regular PO is in transfer.
Ld. J.M. 6th is in-charge.
Hence the case is adjourned today .
To 12/03/2025 for ER of WA,WPA.

Dict.. & Corr. by

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman